
No. of Shares

Fully Paid Up 
and Lock in 

shares Lock in From Lock in upto Physical / Demat
From To

1 1 1 Fully Paid Up 23.10.2020 10.11.2021 DEMAT
1 2 2 Fully Paid Up 21.10.2020 10.11.2021 DEMAT
2 3 4 Fully Paid Up 23.10.2020 10.11.2021 DEMAT

9994 5 9998 Fully Paid Up 23.10.2020 10.11.2023 DEMAT
1 9999 9999 Fully Paid Up 23.10.2020 10.11.2021 DEMAT
1 10000 10000 Fully Paid Up 21.10.2020 10.11.2021 DEMAT

10000 10001 20000 Fully Paid Up 23.10.2020 10.11.2023 DEMAT
49 20001 20049 Fully Paid Up 23.10.2020 10.11.2021 DEMAT
49 20050 20098 Fully Paid Up 21.10.2020 10.11.2021 DEMAT

700098 20099 720196 Fully Paid Up 23.10.2020 10.11.2021 DEMAT
260006 720197 980202 Fully Paid Up 23.10.2020 10.11.2023 DEMAT

19749 980203 999951 Fully Paid Up 23.10.2020 10.11.2021 DEMAT
49 999952 1000000 Fully Paid Up 21.10.2020 10.11.2021 DEMAT

399000 1000001 1399000 Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO SHARES
1399000

SHARES
DEMAT - 1 YEAR 720000

DEMAT - 3 YEARS 280000

FREE IPO SHARES 399000
1399000

Distinctive Nos.

SHINE FASHONS (INDIA) LIMITED


